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WORLD ATHLETICS
RACE WALKING TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIS%
musrat

RECORDS RESULT NAME

AR

Muscat (OMA) (OMA)

4-5 March 2022

RESULTS
3S Kilometres Race Walk Men

2:36:14 Perseus KARLSTROM
2:27:16 Sergey KOZHEVNIKOV

NR [0

5March 2022 07:00 START TIME

1
NAME
Perseus KARLSTROM
Alvaro MARTIN
Miguel Angel LOPEZ
Masatora KAWANO
Ning LU
Karl JUNGHANNG
Evan DUNFEE
Caio BONFIM
Yangben ZHAXI
Kazuki TAKAHASHI
Marc TUR
Aleksi OJALA
Aurelien QUINION
Matteo GIUPPONI
Wang ZHENHAO
Diego PINZON
Miroslav URADNIK
Marius ZIOKAS
Christopher LINKE
Manuel BERMUDEZ
Vit HLAVAC
Xianghong HE
Nathaniel SEILER
Jhonatan Javier AMORES CARUA
Carl DOHMANN
Brendan BOYCE
Eknath Sambhaji TURAMBEKAR
Michele ANTONELLI
Carl GIBBONS
Artur BRZOZOWSKI
Yassir CABRERA
Dominik CERNY
Luis Henry CAMPOS
Jonathan HILBERT
Jakub JELONEK
Yingchao GAO
Alvaro LOPEZ
Chandan SINGH
Riccardo ORSONI
José Luis DOCTOR
Gonzalo Antonio BUSTAN JAPON
Narcis Stefan MIHAILA
Hayato KATSUKI
Bricyn HEALEY
Dan NEHNEVAJ
Ram BABOO

Timing by SEIKO

0:35 END TIME

COUNTRY
SWE
ESP
ESP
JPN
CHN
GER
CAN
BRA
CHN
JPN
ESP
FIN
FRA
ITA
CHN
CcoL
SVK
LTU
GER
ESP
CZE
CHN
GER
ECU
GER
IRL
IND
ITA
AUS
POL
PAN
SVK
PER
GER
POL
CHN
ESP
IND
ITA
MEX
ECU
ROU
JPN
USA
USA
IND

AT-35KR-M-f--1--.RS1..v1

COUNTRY AGE

SWE 32
RUS 21
Personal Best [ 7]
24°C | 59%
TEMPERATURE w HUMIDITY
28°C 53%

DATE of BIRTH RESULT
2May 90 2:36:14
18 Jun 94 2:36:54

3Jutss 2:37:27
230ct 98 2:37:36
12 Feb 99 2:37:51

6 Apr 96 2:37:52
28 Sep 90 2:38:08
19 Mar 91 2:38:20
15 Apr 96 2:38:53
17 Jun 96 2:39:08
30 Nov 94 2:39:30

9 Dec 92 2:39:39
27 Jan 93 2:40:19

8 Oct 88 2:40:34
12 Sep 01 2:40:46
12 Feb 85 2:41:07
24 Mar 96 2:41:30
29 Jun 85 2:41:32
24 0ct 88 2:42:01
12 Dec 97 2:42:55
26 Feb 97 2:43:14

1Jul98 2:43:44

6 Apr 96 2:44:05
29 Aug 98 2:44:08
18 May 90 2:44:09

8 0ct 86 2:44:25

8 Jan 98 2:45:17
23 May 94 2:46:32
19 Jun 96 2:46:35
29 Mar 85 2:47:03
28 Jan 88 2:47:25

1 Nov 97 2:47:38
11 0ct 95 2:47:50
21 Apr 95 2:47:52

7Jul 85 2:47:55
18 Jan 98 2:47:58
24 Mar 99 2:49:31

8 Jun 87 2:51:40
20 Jan 00 2:51:56
14 Jun 96 2:56:02
15 Jul 00 2:58:04
4 Aug 87 3:01:17
28 Nov 90 3:03:01

4Jul98 3:03:30
28 Mar 97 3:06:37
20 Mar 99 3:07:14

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS
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VENUE
Muscat
Sochi (RUS)

DATE

5 Mar 2022
31 Jan 2022

Season Best [57]]

RED CARDS

+40
+1:13
+1:22
+1:37
+1:38
+1:54
+2:06
+2:39
+2:54
+3:16
+3:25
+4:05
+4:20
+4:32
+4:53
+5:16
+5:18
+5:47
+ 6:41
+7:00
+7:30
+7:51
+7:54
+7:55
+8:11
+9:03
+10:18
+10:21
+10:49
+11:11
+11:24
+11:36
+11:38
+11:41
+11:44
+13:17
+15:26
+15:42
+19:48
+21:50
+25:03
+26:47
+27:16
+30:23
+31:00
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WORLD ATHLETICS
RACE WALKING TEAM
CHAMPIONSHISS
musrat

Muscat (OMA) (OMA)

4-5 March 2022

47 305
48 371
49 306
50 304
51 384
376
367
347
320
382

Max Batista GONCALVES DOS SANTOS

Andrei GAFITA

Diego PEREIRA LIMA
Rudney DIAS NOGUEIRA
Michael Giuseppe MANNOZZI|

Mert ATLI

Rafat AUGUSTYN
Stefano CHIESA
Andrés CHOCHO
Nick CHRISTIE

370 Rui COELHO

359  Ricardo ORTIZ

355 Ruslans SMOLONSKIS
360  Zakariya AL BAIMANI
361  AlSassan AL HINAI

362  Abdul Hamid AL NADABI

363 Ismail AL RAHBI
364 0Osama AL ZAKWANI
331 Dominic KING

NOTE

BIB 306 (Diego PEREIRA LIMA] - 210sec Penalty Zone
BIB 347 (Stefano CHIESA) - 210sec Penalty Zone

BIB 355 (Ruslans SMOLONSKIS] - 210sec Penalty Zone
BIB 369 (Jakub JELONEK] - 210sec Penalty Zone
WA Rule TR54.7.5 - Fourth red card (when Penalty Zone used)

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

1KM
3KM
5KM
7KM
9 KM

4:57
14:18
23:28
32:35
41:39
11 KM 50:43
13KM  59:44
15 KM 1:08:47
17 KM 1:17:50
19 KM 1:26:53
21 KM 1:35:57
23 KM 1:44:50
25 KM 1:53:42
27 KM 2:02:18
29 KM 2:10:38
31KM 2:19:13
33 KM 2:27:37

Alvaro MARTIN
Miguel Angel LOPEZ
Miroslav URADNIK
Miroslav URADNIK
Miroslav URADNIK
Miroslav URADNIK
Christopher LINKE
Miroslav URADNIK
Miroslav URADNIK
Miroslav URADNIK
Miroslav URADNIK
Aleksi 0JALA

Aleksi 0JALA
Perseus KARLSTROM
Perseus KARLSTROM
Perseus KARLSTROM
Perseus KARLSTROM

Timing by SEIKO

g asics

2KM
4 KM

6 KM
8 KM
10 KM
12 KM
14 KM
16 KM
18 KM
20 KM
22 KM
24 KM
26 KM
28 KM
30 KM
32 KM

RESULTS
3S Kilometres Race Walk Men
BRA 9 Oct 94 3:11:22
ROU 7 Dec 96 3:12:41
BRA 40ct 87 3:14:02
BRA 1 Feb 90 3:17:58
USA  15Apr8é 3:28:16
TUR 23 Jul 93 DNF
POL 14 May 84 DNF
ITA 25 May 96 DNF
ECU 4 Nov 83 DNF
USA  29Sep91 DNF
POR 26 Sep 94 DNF
MEX 7 Feb 95 DNF
LAT 15 Dec 96 DNF
OMA  30Jan01 DQ TR54.7.5
OMA 6Sep 91 DQ TR54.7.5
OMA  22Feb93 DQ TR54.7.5
OMA 27 Dec 92 DQ TR54.7.5
OMA 30ct 00 DQ TR54.7.5
GBR  30May83 DQ TR54.7.5
9:31  Xianghong HE
18:46  Miroslav URADNIK
27:54  Miroslav URADNIK
36:59  Miroslav URADNIK
46:03  Miroslav URADNIK
55:08  Miroslav URADNIK
1:04:07  Miroslav URADNIK
1:13:11  Miroslav URADNIK
1:22:12  Miroslav URADNIK
1:31:18  Miroslav URADNIK
1:40:19  Aleksi OJALA
1:49:08  Aleksi OJALA
1:58:05 Perseus KARLSTROM
2:06:23  Perseus KARLSTROM
2:14:55 Perseus KARLSTROM
2:23:20 Perseus KARLSTROM
2:31:48  Perseus KARLSTROM

34 KM

AT-35KR-M-f--1--.RS1..v1

RESULT NAME
2:27:16
2:27:53

SEASON TOP LIST

Sergey KOZHEVNIKOV (RUS)
Miquel Angel LOPEZ (ESP)

2:29:59
2:30:00
2:30:07
2:30:25
2:31:05
2:31:09
2:32:06
2:32:16

Alvaro MARTIN (ESP)
Sergey SHARYPOV (RUS)
Ricardo ORTIZ (MEX)
Aleksandr GARIN (RUS)
Xianghong HE (CHN)
Yangben ZHAXI (CHN])
Manuel BERMUDEZ (ESP)
Sergey RAKOV (RUS)

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS
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Sochi (RUS)
Lepe (ESP)
Lepe (ESP)
Sochi (RUS)
Coatzacoalcos (MEX)
Sochi (RUS)
Nanjing (CHN])
Nanjing (CHN])
Lepe (ESP)
Sochi (RUS)
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2022
31 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
31 Jan
30 Jan
31 Jan
22 Jan
22 Jan
30 Jan
31 Jan
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